Group #6 Class Schedule for 2019

Here are your classes for 2019 January to May

You will be notified if there are any changes to the schedule

ALL CLASSES ARE MAN DATORY

Technical Reports
Tuesday January 15

Tuesday January 29

Valves (new)

Monday February 11

ASSE 15000

Thursday February 21

Thursday March 7

Thursday March 21

Thursday Apri! 4

Thursday April 18

| Saturday April 27 RUTGERS DAY is MANDATORY for ALL
Thursday May .2

Thursday May 16

Thursday May | 30




Group #7 Class Schedule for 2019

Here are your classes for 2019 January to June
You will be notified if there are any changes to the schedule

ALL CLASSES ARE MANDATORY

Human Relations
Thursday January 24
Thursday February 7
Tuesday February 19
Technical Reports
Tuesday March 5
Tuesday March 19
Valves (new)

Monday April 1
Monday April 15
SATURDAY April 27 RUTGERS DAY IS MANDATORY FOR ALL
ASSE 15000

Monday April 29
Wednesday May 8
Wednesday May 15
Wednesday May 22
Wednesday May 29 »
Wednesday June 5
Wednes'day Jufl-e‘ 19

Wednesday June 26




Group #9 Class Schedule for 2019

Here are your classes for 2019 January to June

You will be notified if there are any changes to the schedule

ALL CLASSES ARE MANDATORY

Water Supply

Thursday January 17

Thursday January 31

Types of Fire Protection

Wednesday February 20

Monday March 4

Monday March 18

Valves (new)

% the class Tuesday April 2

% the class Wednesday April 3

% the class Tuesday April 16

% the class Wednesday April 17

SATURDAY APRIL 27 RUTGERS DAY IS MANDATORY FOR ALL'
Special Applications |
Tuesday May 7

Tuesday May 21

Tuesday June 4




Group #10A Class Schedule For 2019
Here are your classes for 2019 January to June
You will be notified if there are any changes to the schedule

ALL CLASSES ARE MANDATORY -

Automatic Sprinklers
Monday January 21
Monday F.ebruary 4
Monday February 25
Architectural Drawings
Wednesday March 13
Wednesday March 27
Wednesday April 10
Wednesday April 24
SATURDAY APRIL 27 RUTGERS DAYIS MANDATORY FORALL
Blue Print Reading
'Monday May 6
Monday May 20
Monday June .3

Monday June 17




Group #10B Class Schedule For 2019
Here are your classes for 2019 January to June

You will be notified if there are any changes to the schedule

ALL CLASSES ARE MANDATORY

Automatic Sprinklers
Wednesday January 16
Wednesday January 30
Wednesday February 13
Architectural drawings
Tuesday February 26
Monday March 11
Monday March 25
Tuesday April 9
Blue Print Reading
Tuesday April 23
SATURDAY APRIL 27 RUTGERS DAY IS MANDATORY FOR ALL
Thursday May 9
Thursday May 23

Thursday June 13




Group #11 Class Schedule for 2019

Here are your classes for the 2019 January to June.

You will be notified if there are any changes to the schedule.

ALL CLASSES ARE MANDATORY

Basic Drawing

Tuesday January 22
Tuesday February 12
Tuesday February 26
Intro to Sprinklers

Tuesday March 12
Thursday April 11
SATURDAY APRIL 27 RUTGERS DAY IS MANDATORY FOR ALL
Reading Sprinkler Drawings
Tuesday May 14
Tuesday June 11

" Tuesday June 25

Any emergency absences will be made directly to Training Coordinator

Gary Koenig, either at the hall or on his cell 732-887-9356

Thank You

Gary Koenig




